Stanford University

Student Health Insurance Plan
2025-2026 Final Premium Rates
Wellfleet

Domestic Grad and Undergraduate

Annual

(Autumn Entry)

Dom Grad and UG - PC

(New students)

Student

Spouse

Each Child

Children (2 or more)

@ B H H

9/1/2025
through
8/31/2026

8,232.00
8,232.00
4,368.00
8,736.00

¥ B P H

Winter Spring Summer
Entry Term Entry Term Entry Term
1/1/2026 4/1/2026 6/1/2026
through through through
8/31/2026 8/31/2026 8/31/2026
5,488.00 $ 3,430.00 $ 2,058.00
5,488.00 $ 3,430.00 $ 2,058.00
2,912.00 $ 1,820.00 $ 1,092.00
5824.00 $ 3,640.00 $ 2,184.00



