

Stanford University
 Student Health Insurance Plan
 2025-2026 Final Premium Rates
 Wellfleet
 Domestic Grad and Undergraduate

(New students)

	Annual (Autumn Entry)	Winter Entry Term	Spring Entry Term	Summer Entry Term
	9/1/2025	1/1/2026	4/1/2026	6/1/2026
	through	through	through	through
	8/31/2026	8/31/2026	8/31/2026	8/31/2026
Medical				
Student	\$ 8,232.00	\$ 5,488.00	\$ 3,430.00	\$ 2,058.00
Spouse	\$ 8,232.00	\$ 5,488.00	\$ 3,430.00	\$ 2,058.00
Each Child	\$ 4,368.00	\$ 2,912.00	\$ 1,820.00	\$ 1,092.00
Children (2 or more)	\$ 8,736.00	\$ 5,824.00	\$ 3,640.00	\$ 2,184.00